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PaCCT TAG SSPs

e Red -5
* Yellow - 23
e Green -2
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Caveats

» Data represents ZIMS “quick and dirty”
* Does not include TRACKS facllities

« Counts are not perfect

» But trends should approximate reality

Chicago Zoological Society

Inspiring Conservation Leadership



Family PITTIDAE (1)

Hooded Pitta - Red
100

80
60
40
20 —

o~
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
—N Living —Hatch —Import

# of Individuals or Events
o

Chicago Zoological Society

Inspiring Conservation Leadership



Family IRENIDAE (1)

Fairy Bluebird - Yellow
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Family TURDIDAE (2)

Common Shama Thrush - Yellow
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Family TURDIDAE (2)

Snowy-headed Robin Chat - Yellow
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Family TIMALIIDAE (4)

Chinese Hwamei - Red
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Family TIMALIIDAE (4)

Blue-crowned Laughthrush -
Yellow/GSMP
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Family TIMALIIDAE (4)

Red-billed Leiothrix - Yellow
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Family TIMALIIDAE (4)

White-crowned Laughing Thrush -
Yellow
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Family MELIPHAGIDAE (1)

Blue-faced Honeyeater - Yellow
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Family PARADISAEIDAE (2)

Superb Bird of Paradise - Red
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Family PARADISAEIDAE (2)

Raggiana Bird of Paradise - Yellow
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Family CORVIDAE (3)

Red-billed Blue Magpie - Red
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Family CORVIDAE (3)

Azure-winged Magpie - Yellow
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Family CORVIDAE (3)

Plush-crested Jay - Yellow
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Family STURNIDAE (6)

Golden-crested Mynah - Red
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Family STURNIDAE (6)

Bali Myna - Green
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Family STURNIDAE (6)

Emerald Starling - Yellow
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Family STURNIDAE (6)

Golden-breasted Starling - Yellow
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Family STURNIDAE (6)

Grosbeak Starling - Yellow
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Family STURNIDAE (6)

Violet-backed Starling - Yellow
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Family PLOCIEDAE (1)

White-headed Buffalo Weaver - Yellow
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Family THRAUPIDAE (5)

Blue-grey Tanager - Yellow
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Family THRAUPIDAE (5)

Silver-beaked Tanager - Yellow
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Family THRAUPIDAE (5)

Turquoise Tanager - Yellow
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Family THRAUPIDAE (5)

Red-capped Cardinal - Yellow
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Family THRAUPIDAE (5)

Red-crested Cardinal - Yellow
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Family ICTERIDAE (3)
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Family ICTERIDAE (3)

Troupial - Yellow
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Family ICTERIDAE (3)
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Family PODARGIDAE (1)

Tawny Frogmouth - Green
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SSP Population Trends

Common Name Family SSP
Hooded Pitta PITTIDAE Red
Fairy Bluebird IRENIDAE Yellow
Common Shama Thrush TURDIDAE Yellow
Snowy-headed Robin Chat TURDIDAE Yellow
Chinese Hwamei TIMALIIDAE Red
Blue-crowned Laughing Thrush TIMALIIDAE Yellow
Red-billed Leiothrix TIMALIIDAE Yellow
White-crested Laughing Thrush TIMALIIDAE Yellow

Blue-faced Honeyeater

MELIPHAGIDAE Yellow

Superb Bird-of-Paradise

PARADISAEIDAE Red

Raggiana Bird-of-Paradise PARADISAEIDAE Yellow
Red-billed Blue Magpie CORVIDAE Red

Azure-winged Magpie CORVIDAE Yellow
Plush-crested Jay CORVIDAE Yellow
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N 2018

27
44
52
40
52
47
70
68
63
23
51
25
37
48

Large and/or stable
Small but growing
Small but declining

Critically small




SSP Population Trends

Common Name Family SSP

Golden-crested Mynah STURNIDAE Red

Bali Mynah STURNIDAE Yellow
Emerald Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Golden-breasted Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Grosbeak Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Violet-backed Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
White-headed Buffalo Weaver PLOCIEDAE Yellow
Blue-grey Tanager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Silver-beaked Tanager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Turquoise Tangager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Red-capped Cardinal THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Red-crested Cardinal THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Crested Oropendola ICTERIDAE Yellow
Troupial ICTERIDAE Yellow
Yellow-rumped Cacique ICTERIDAE Yellow
Tawny Frogmouth PODARGIDAE Green
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N 2018

41
136
103

90

91

80

93
135

85

55

80
117

57

91

63
145

Large and/or stable
Small but growing
Small but declining

Critically small




SSP Population Trends

Common Name Family SSP Total Hatches

Hooded Pitta PITTIDAE Red 68

Fairy Bluebird IRENIDAE Yellow 28

Common Shama Thrush TURDIDAE Yellow 113

Snowy-headed Robin Chat TURDIDAE Yellow 84 Breeding!

Chinese Hwamei TIMALIIDAE Red 150

Blue-crowned Laughing Thrush TIMALIIDAE Yellow 77 Breeding- no growth
Red-billed Leiothrix TIMALIIDAE Yellow 113

White-crested Laughing Thrush TIMALIIDAE Yellow 79 Breeding- declining
Blue-faced Honeyeater MELIPHAGIDAE Yellow 67

Superb Bird-of-Paradise PARADISAEIDAE Red 12 Not Breeding!
Raggiana Bird-of-Paradise PARADISAEIDAE Yellow 31

Red-billed Blue Magpie CORVIDAE Red 12

Azure-winged Magpie CORVIDAE Yellow 24

Plush-crested Jay CORVIDAE Yellow 34
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SSP Population Trends

Common Name Family SSP

Golden-crested Mynah STURNIDAE Red

Bali Mynah STURNIDAE Yellow
Emerald Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Golden-breasted Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Grosbeak Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Violet-backed Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
White-headed Buffalo Weaver PLOCIEDAE Yellow
Blue-grey Tanager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Silver-beaked Tanager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Turquoise Tangager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Red-capped Cardinal THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Red-crested Cardinal THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Crested Oropendola ICTERIDAE Yellow
Troupial ICTERIDAE Yellow
Yellow-rumped Cacique ICTERIDAE Yellow
Tawny Frogmouth PODARGIDAE Green
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Total Hatches
55
107
65
86
150
11
162
202
123
920
129
42
32
920
63
69

Breeding!
Breeding- no growth
Breeding- declining

Not Breeding!




SSP Population Trends

Common Name Family SSP
Hooded Pitta PITTIDAE Red
Fairy Bluebird IRENIDAE Yellow
Common Shama Thrush TURDIDAE Yellow
Snowy-headed Robin Chat TURDIDAE Yellow
Chinese Hwamei TIMALIIDAE Red
Blue-crowned Laughing Thrush TIMALIIDAE Yellow
Red-billed Leiothrix TIMALIIDAE Yellow
White-crested Laughing Thrush TIMALIIDAE Yellow
Blue-faced Honeyeater MELIPHAGIDAE Yellow
Superb Bird-of-Paradise PARADISAEIDAE Red
Raggiana Bird-of-Paradise PARADISAEIDAE Yellow
Red-billed Blue Magpie CORVIDAE Red
Azure-winged Magpie CORVIDAE Yellow
Plush-crested Jay CORVIDAE Yellow
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Total Imports
1

15

4

0

14

No Imports
Low Level Imports
High Level Imports

Import Dependent




SSP Population Trends

Common Name Family SSP

Golden-crested Mynah STURNIDAE Red

Bali Mynah STURNIDAE Yellow
Emerald Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Golden-breasted Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Grosbeak Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Violet-backed Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
White-headed Buffalo Weaver PLOCIEDAE Yellow
Blue-grey Tanager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Silver-beaked Tanager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Turquoise Tangager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Red-capped Cardinal THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Red-crested Cardinal THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Crested Oropendola ICTERIDAE Yellow
Troupial ICTERIDAE Yellow
Yellow-rumped Cacique ICTERIDAE Yellow
Tawny Frogmouth PODARGIDAE Green
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Total Imports
0
11
36
18
1
51
9
21
27
31
45
92
32
29
16
0

No Imports
Low Level Imports
High Level Imports

Import Dependent




SSP Population Trends

Common Name Family SSP N 2018 Total Hatches Total Imports

Hooded Pitta PITTIDAE Red 27 68 1
Fairy Bluebird IRENIDAE Yellow 44 28 15
Common Shama Thrush TURDIDAE Yellow 52 113 4
Snowy-headed Robin Chat TURDIDAE Yellow 40 84 0
Chinese Hwamei TIMALIIDAE Red 52 150 14
Blue-crowned Laughing Thrush TIMALIIDAE Yellow 47 77 3
Red-billed Leiothrix TIMALIIDAE Yellow 70 113 14
White-crested Laughing Thrush TIMALIIDAE Yellow 68 79 7
Blue-faced Honeyeater MELIPHAGIDAE Yellow 63 67 3
Superb Bird-of-Paradise PARADISAEIDAE Red 23 12 1
Raggiana Bird-of-Paradise PARADISAEIDAE Yellow 51 31 3
Red-billed Blue Magpie CORVIDAE Red 25 12 0
Azure-winged Magpie CORVIDAE Yellow 37 24 2
Plush-crested Jay CORVIDAE Yellow 48 34 12
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SSP Population Trends

Common Name Family SSP

Golden-crested Mynah STURNIDAE Red

Bali Mynah STURNIDAE Yellow
Emerald Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Golden-breasted Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Grosbeak Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
Violet-backed Starling STURNIDAE Yellow
White-headed Buffalo Weaver PLOCIEDAE Yellow
Blue-grey Tanager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Silver-beaked Tanager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Turquoise Tangager THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Red-capped Cardinal THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Red-crested Cardinal THRAUPIDAE Yellow
Crested Oropendola ICTERIDAE Yellow
Troupial ICTERIDAE Yellow
Yellow-rumped Cacique ICTERIDAE Yellow
Tawny Frogmouth PODARGIDAE Green
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N 2018

41
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103
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Total Hatches Total Imports

55
107
65
86
150
11
162
202
123
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129
42
32
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63
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0
11
36
18

1
51

9
21
27
31
45
92
32
29
16

0



Summary

 1- has three “stable markers”
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Summary

 1- has three “stable markers”
/- have two “stable markers”
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Summary

 1- has three “stable markers”
/- have two “stable markers”
8- have two or three “caution markers”
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Summary

* 1- has three “stable markers”

* /- have two “stable markers”

* 8- have two or three “caution markers’
» 10- have one “warning marker”

]
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Summary

* 1- has three “stable markers”

* /- have two “stable markers”

* 8- have two or three “caution markers’
» 10- have one “warning marker”

* 4- have two “warning/critical markers”

]
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Summary

* This information will be used to help

program leaders create their annual
goals.

* [t will be used In the strategic planning

process and in the updating of the next
RCP.
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Questions?
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